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Werkzeugschleifmaschine WS / T20-D

€398.00%*

Prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Product number: J15.082.0800

e robust machine for high performance sharpening-, grinding- and burring works
e low noise, maintenance-free induction motor
e tool-free adjustable tool supports, protection hood removable to the side, big protection glassses for optimum

protection against sparks

¢ high precision performance of this machine allows use of diamond tool grinding discs

weight 16 kg

Product information

Ausfilhrung:

Drehzahl:

Schleifscheiben-go:

Spannung:

Leistung:

Gewicht:

Adresse:

J. Kénig GmbH & Co.
DieselstraBe 2
76227 Karlsruhe
DEUTSCHLAND

Drehstrom

2.980 U/min

200 mm

380V

750 W

17,8 kg

Kontakt: Rechtliches:

Telefon +49 (0)721 40905-0 Amtsgericht Mannheim
Telefax +49 (0)721 40905-33 USt-ID-Nr.:

Webseite www.j-koenig.de DE 143 50 33 82
E-Mail info@j-koenig.de



